

Philip Morris International Inc. (PMI) is the leading international tobacco company, with seven of the world's top 15 international brands, including Marlboro, the number one cigarette brand worldwide. PMI's products are sold in more

than 180 markets. In 2014, the company held an estimated 15.6% share of the total international cigarette market outside of the U.S., or 28.6% excluding the People's Republic of China and the U.S. For more information, see www.pmi.com.

## Download the PMI IR App



Stay up to date with access to all PMI's previously disclosed investor relations materials such as press releases, SEC filings, investor materials and live and archived audio webcast playback of earnings calls

and investor presentations. The free Investor Relations Mobile Application is available to download at the Apple App Store for iOS devices and at Google Play for Android mobile devices at: www.pmi.com/irapp.

# Shareholder Information

### Mailing Addresses:

#### Headquarters:

Philip Morris International Inc. **120 Park Avenue** New York, NY 10017-5579 USA www.pmi.com

**Operations Center:** Philip Morris International **Management SA** Avenue de Rhodanie 50 1007 Lausanne Switzerland www.pmi.com

Independent Auditors: PricewaterhouseCoopers SA Avenue C.F. Ramuz 45 1001 Lausanne Switzerland

Transfer Agent and Registrar: Computershare Trust Company, N.A. P.O. Box 43078 Providence, RI 02940-3078 USA

2015 Annual Meeting: The Philip Morris International Inc. Annual Meeting of Shareholders will be held at 9:00 a.m. on Wednesday, May 6, 2015, in the Empire State Ballroom at the **Grand Hyatt New York** 109 East 42nd Street New York, NY 10017 USA For further information, call toll-free: 1-866-713-8075

Design: RWI www.rwidesign.com Photography: Vickers & Beechler, Todd Rosenberg, Jesse Morgan, Fred Merz Printer: Earth •Thebault, USA © Copyright 2015 Philip Morris International Inc.

Shareholder Publications: Philip Morris International Inc. makes a variety of publications and reports available. These include the Annual Report, news releases and other publications. For copies, please visit: www.pmi.com/investors Philip Morris International Inc. makes available free of charge its filings (including proxy statements and Reports on Forms 10-K, 10-Q and 8-K) with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. For copies, please visit: www.pmi.com/SECfilings

If you do not have Internet access, you may call our Shareholder **Publications Center toll-free:** 1-866-713-8075

Shareholder Response Center: Computershare Trust Company, N.A., our transfer agent, will answer questions about your accounts, certificates, dividends or the Direct Stock Purchase and Dividend Reinvestment Plan. U.S. and Canadian shareholders may call toll-free: 1-877-745-9350 From outside the U.S. or Canada, shareholders may call: 1-781-575-4310 **Postal address:** Computershare Trust Company, N.A. P.O. Box 43078 Providence, RI 02940-3078 USA E-mail address: pmi@computershare.com

**Direct Stock Purchase and Dividend Reinvestment Plan:** Philip Morris International Inc. offers a Direct Stock Purchase and Dividend Reinvestment Plan, administered by Computershare. For more information, or to purchase shares directly through the Plan, please contact Computershare.

#### Trademarks:

Trademarks and service marks in this report are the registered property of, or licensed by, the subsidiaries of Philip Morris International Inc., and are italicized or shown in their logo form.

#### Stock Exchange Listings:

Philip Morris International Inc. is listed on the New York Stock Exchange and NYSE Euronext/Paris (ticker symbol "PM"). The company is also listed on the SIX Swiss Exchange (ticker symbol "PMI").

Internet Access Helps Reduce Costs: As a convenience to shareholders and an important cost-reduction measure, you can register to receive future shareholder materials (i.e., Annual Report and proxy statement) via the Internet. Shareholders also can vote their proxies via the Internet. For complete instructions, please visit:

www.pmi.com/investors

To eliminate duplicate mailings, please contact Computershare (if you are a registered shareholder) or your broker (if you hold your stock through a brokerage firm).

